
August 27, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Class - T Teams

Kayla Lafaurie New Prague71 25:39.71   1 10 5:08/K
Carrigan Dock Waconia109 26:01.82   2 12 5:12/K
Annabelle Herold Waconia81 26:17.63   3 10 5:16/K
Emma Hester Waconia82 27:09.14   4 12 5:26/K
Sophia Metzdorff New Prague72 27:20.05   5 10 5:28/K
Karli Holm Waconia83 27:29.96   6 11 5:30/K
Danna Strohsack Waconia113 27:37.87   7 10 5:32/K
Greta Goldade Orono74 27:53.8(< 5)   8 12 5:35/K
Ann Vanderlinde Waconia114 28:09.88   9 12 5:38/K
Audrey Boberg Waconia108 28:17.79  10 9 5:40/K
Summer Donabauer Waconia110 28:17.8(> 7)  11 10 5:40/K
Meyer Kylie Waconia126 28:18.1(> 7)  12 9 5:40/K
Rachel Brandt New Prague67 29:07.310  13 10 5:49/K
Isabella Honkomp Waconia84 29:09.2(> 7)  14 12 5:50/K
Signe Aleckson Waconia122 30:23.1(> 7)  15 11 6:05/K
Roxanne Neset Orono78 31:53.8(< 5)  16 10 6:23/K
Grace Carlson New Prague68 32:57.311  17 9 6:35/K
Ella Hanzel New Prague70 32:57.512  18 9 6:36/K
Kaitlyn Stoffel New Prague73 33:16.913  19 11 6:39/K
Carli Cebulla Waconia123 33:34.7(> 7)  20 12 6:43/K
JuliAnn Falconer New Prague69 34:10.614  21 9 6:50/K
Riley Holets New Prague103 40:17.8(> 7)  22 11 8:04/K
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August 27, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Triangular

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   22

Team - Waconia

26:55.2Average Time:

109     2 26:01.82 26:01.8    1 12 0:00.0Carrigan Dock
81     3 26:17.65 52:19.5    2 10 0:15.7Annabelle Herold
82     4 27:09.19 1:19:28.6    3 12 1:07.2Emma Hester
83     6 27:29.915 1:46:58.5    4 11 1:28.0Karli Holm

113     7 27:37.822 2:14:36.4    5 10 1:35.9Danna Strohsack
114 (8) 28:09.8(30) 2:42:46.2    6 12 2:07.9Ann Vanderlinde
108 (9) 28:17.7(39) 3:11:03.9    7 9 2:15.8Audrey Boberg
110 More Than  7 28:17.8 3:39:21.7    8 10 2:15.9Summer Donabauer
126 More Than  7 28:18.1 4:07:39.9    9 9 2:16.2Meyer Kylie
84 More Than  7 29:09.2 4:36:49.1   10 12 3:07.3Isabella Honkomp

122 More Than  7 30:23.1 5:07:12.2   11 11 4:21.2Signe Aleckson
123 More Than  7 33:34.7 5:40:46.9   12 12 7:32.8Carli Cebulla

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   39

Team - New Prague

29:36.4Average Time:

71     1 25:39.71 25:39.7    1 10 0:00.0Kayla Lafaurie
72     5 27:20.06 52:59.8    2 10 1:40.3Sophia Metzdorff
67    10 29:07.316 1:22:07.1    3 10 3:27.6Rachel Brandt
68    11 32:57.327 1:55:04.5    4 9 7:17.5Grace Carlson
70    12 32:57.539 2:28:02.0    5 9 7:17.7Ella Hanzel
73 (13) 33:16.9(52) 3:01:19.0    6 11 7:37.2Kaitlyn Stoffel
69 (14) 34:10.6(66) 3:35:29.6    7 9 8:30.9JuliAnn Falconer

103 More Than  7 40:17.8 4:15:47.5    8 11 14:38.1Riley Holets

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Orono
Average Time:

74 Less Than  5 27:53.8 27:53.8    1 12 0:00.0Greta Goldade
78 Less Than  5 31:53.8 59:47.7    2 10 3:59.9Roxanne Neset
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